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PLANHOLDER LIST 

Project Name: 
 
Homer Glen, IL - Heritage Park 

 

HR Green Job No.:  2202934 

Letting 
Date/Time: 

 
8/15/2023 at 11:00 AM 

 

Plan Deposit: NC 

Location: 14240 W. 151st Street, Homer Glen, IL 60491 
 

Prequalification?   

23-00020-00-PK 
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone  
Date 

Emailed  
  

Lindahl Bros., Inc. 
622 E. Green Street 
Bensenville, IL 60106 

Rick Sheppard 
rwsheppard@lindahlbros.com 
 

708.499.2900 8/3/2023   

Martam Construction 
 

Jerry Kutrovatz 
jerry@martam.com 

847.608.6800 8/3/2023 
 

 

Maneval Construction Co. 
28090 W. Concrete Dr. 
Ingleside, IL 60041 

Bradley Manko 
manko@manevalpaving.com 
 

847.514.8483 8/3/2023 
 

 

Lake County Grading Company, LLC 
32901 N. Highway 21, PO Box L 
Libertyville, IL 60048  

Dave Meservey 
d_meservey@lcgc.com 
 

847.362.2590 
x122 

8/3/2023 
 

 

M&J Works 
3124 S. 60th Court 
Cicero, IL 60804 

Darcy Gallet  
dgallet@mjworks.com 
 

708.222.1200 8/3/2023 
 

 

P. T. Ferro Construction Co. 
700 S. Rowell Ave. 
Joliet, IL 60433 

Consuelo Ceja 
cceja@ptferro.com 
 

815.726.6284 8/32023 
 

 

Van Mack Electric Co.  
 

vanmackelectric@aol.com 
 

 
 

8/3/2023 
 

 
 

D Construction 
1488 S. Broadway 
Coal City, IL 60416 

Gina Lang 
g.lang@dconstruction.com 
 

815.634.2555 8/3/2023 
 

 

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

815.759.8358 

Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to tnapolitano@hrgreen.com 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone  
Date 

Emailed  
  

Abbey Paving 
1949 County Line Road 
Aurora, IL 60502 

Brandi Oswood 
boswood@abbey-paving.com 
 

630.585.7220 8/3/2023 
 

 

Berger Excavating 
1205 Garland Rd. 
Wauconda, IL 60084 

Joel Avitia  
javitia@bergercontractors.com 
 

847.526.5457 
 

8/3/2023 
 

 

K-5 
999 Oakmont Plaza Drive, Suite 200  
Westmont, IL 60559    

Beth Grogan 
bethg@k-five.net 
 

630.257.5600 8/3/2023 
 

 

Austin Tyler Construction. 
 

Tom Pelsi  
tpelsi@austin-tyler.com 

815.726.1090 
x202 

8/4/2023 
 

 

Schroeder Asphalt Services Inc. 
P.O. Box 831 
Huntley, IL 60142  

Vanessa Hartel 
vanessa@schroederasphalt.com 
 

815.923.4380 
 

8/4/2023 
 

 

Matthew Paving, Inc 
5505 W. 109th Street 
Oak Lawn, IL 60453 

Ed Bulow 
ed@matthewpavinginc.com 
 

708.907.5784 
 
 

8/8/2023 
 

 

Gallagher Asphalt Corporation 
18100 S. Indiana Ave  
Thornton, IL 60476 

Cristina Furtek 
cfurtek@gallagherasphalt.com 
 

708.877.7160 8/8/2023 
 

 

ConstructConnect 
 

Judith Fernandez 
Judith.Fernandez@ConstructConnect.com 

866.570.8187 8/8/2023 
 

 

Core & Main 
  

Tom Orlowski 
tom.orlowski@coreandmain.com 

847.456.5270 8/9/2023 
 

 

McGill Asphalt 
21227 S. 80th Ave 
Frankfort, IL 60423 

Dwayne McGill 
dmcgill@mcgillasphalt.com  
 

708.924.1755 
 

8/9/2023 
 

 

    
 

 

    
 

 

Last Updated:  8/10/2023 2:52 PM    
 

 


